www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351 2641|WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Fluid Sight Glasses
Crystal Clear Plastic, Dome-Shaped, ATEX Explosion Protective
EN 546.6
1 Diameter d1
2 Pipe thread d2
How to order
1 2
EN 546.6-15-G3/8
1 2
d1 d2
Pipe thread
d3 l1 l2 s Recommended
tightening torque
in Nm
15
 0.59
G 3/8 22.5
 0.89
 7.5
 0.30
13
 0.51
19
 0.75
3 ... 5
19
 0.75
G 1/2 26
 1.02
10.5
 0.41
16
 0.63
22
 0.87
4 ... 6
25
 0.98
G 3/4 31.5
 1.24
10.5
 0.41
19.5
 0.77
27
 1.06
6 ... 8
Dimensions in: millimeters - inches
Metric table